
Moana Jr. January Calendar

**Please check dates, times, and roles carefully
We have added Tuesdays (Nalu Cast) and Fridays (Kai Cast)

Kai Cast (Monday) Nalu Cast (Thursday)

Roles Called Songs/Scenes
(Type of Rehearsal)

Roles Called Songs/Scenes
(Type of Rehearsal)

Monday Jan. 6 2:45-5:00 Tuesday Jan. 7 2:45-5:00

Moana
Maui
Pua
Hei Hei
Ocean Ensemble
(Aqua & Teal)

How Far I’ll Go
How Far I'll Go
(Reprise) (Ocean part)
Warrior Face (Reprise)
/ Logo Te Pate
Tulou Tagaloa
(Reprise)
We Know the Way
We Know the Way
(Finale)
Scene 4 / p.28-29

Chief Ancestors
Moana
Gramma Tala
Ancestor Ensemble

How Far I'll Go
(Reprise) (Ancestor
part)
Song of the Ancestors
We Know the Way
(Finale)
Scene 4 / p.35-36
Scene 8 / p.60-62
Scene 10 / p.88-89

Friday Jan. 10 2:45-5:00 Thursday Jan. 9 2:45-5:00

Chief Ancestors
Moana
Gramma Tala
Ancestor Ensemble

How Far I'll Go
(Reprise) (Ancestor
part)
Song of the Ancestors
We Know the Way
(Finale)
Scene 4 / p.35-36
Scene 8 / p.60-62
Scene 10 / p.88-89

Moana
Maui
Pua
Hei Hei
Ocean Ensemble
(Aqua & Teal)

How Far I’ll Go
How Far I'll Go
(Reprise) (Ocean part)
Warrior Face (Reprise)
/ Logo Te Pate
Tulou Tagaloa
(Reprise)
We Know the Way
We Know the Way
(Finale)
Scene 4 / p.28-29

Monday Jan. 13 2:45-5:00 Tuesday Jan. 14 2:45-5:00

All Cast Scene 3 / p.20-23
Scene 4 / p.35-36
Act 1 Run Through

Moana
Maui
Chief Ancestors
Ancestor Ensemble
Te Fiti
Te Fiti Ensemble
Te Ka
Te Ka Ensemble
Ocean Ensemble

In the Beginning
Know Who You Are
Te Fiti Restored
We Know the Way
(Finale)
Scene 6 / p.50-52
Scene 10 / p.80-82



Friday Jan. 17 2:45-5:00 Thursday Jan. 16 2:45-5:00

Moana
Maui
Chief Ancestors
Ancestor Ensemble
Te Fiti
Te Fiti Ensemble
Te Ka
Te Ka Ensemble
Ocean Ensemble

In the Beginning
Know Who You Are
Te Fiti Restored
We Know the Way
(Finale)
Scene 6 / p.50-52
Scene 10 / p.80-82

All Cast Scene 3 / p.20-23
Scene 4 / p.35-36
Act 1 Run Through

Monday Jan. 20 2:45-5:00 Tuesday Jan. 21 2:45-5:00

No Rehearsal No School Maui
Moana
Chief Tui
Sina
(BOTH CASTS)

Scene 8 / p.64-65
Scene 9 / p.72-73
Scene 11 / p.95
Review

Friday Jan. 24 2:45-5:00 Thursday Jan. 23 2:45-5:00

All Cast Act 2 Run Through
Bows

All Cast Act 2 Run Through
Bows


